East Conference Team Results

Division |

Place Team /Racer

1

© o0 N o g b~ w DN

NN R R R R R R R R R R
B O © O N o U~ W N kB O

Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Jackson County High School
Oconee High School
Lumpkin County High School
Cherokee Bluff High School
Barrow Arts & Science Academy
White County High School
North Gwinnett High School
Jefferson High School
Buford High School

Fannin County High School
Chestatee High School

North Forsyth High School
Pace Academy

GMC Prep

Roswell High School

East Forsyth High School
Winder Barrow High School
Lanier Christian Academy

North Hall High School

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association 1

Points
2192.00

2111.00
2001.00
1837.00
1809.00
1766.00
1735.00
1456.00
1417.00
1346.00
1334.00
1249.00
1199.00
1132.00
1112.00
1020.00
1003.00

940.00

927.00

678.00

448.00
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Yonah Composite

Forsyth Composite

Milton Composite

Gilmer Cartecay Composite
Big Creek Composite
Habersham Composite
Dawson County Composite
Prima Tappa Composite
Red Clay Composite
Augusta Composite

West Gwinnett Composite
North Fulton Composite
Savannah Trail Mix Composite
Oconee Composite

Middle GA Composite
Grayson Composite
Tri-County Composite
Bartram Composite

Fannin Composite

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Division Il

Points
2116.00

1948.00
1859.00
1826.00
1819.00
1779.00
1581.00
1573.00
1389.00
1123.00
1027.00
1025.00
961.00
940.00
916.00
906.00
740.00
549.00
292.00
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