## East Conference Team Results

## Division I

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Mill Creek High School	2192.00
2	Denmark High School	2111.00
3	Jackson County High School	2001.00
4	Oconee High School	1837.00
5	Lumpkin County High School	1809.00
6	Cherokee Bluff High School	1766.00
7	Barrow Arts & Science Academy	1735.00
8	White County High School	1456.00
9	North Gwinnett High School	1417.00
10	Jefferson High School	1346.00
11	Buford High School	1334.00
12	Fannin County High School	1249.00
13	Chestatee High School	1199.00
14	North Forsyth High School	1132.00
15	Pace Academy	1112.00
16	GMC Prep	1020.00
17	Roswell High School	1003.00
18	East Forsyth High School	940.00
19	Winder Barrow High School	927.00
20	Lanier Christian Academy	678.00
21	North Hall High School	448.00

## East Conference Team Results

## Division II

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Yonah Composite	2116.00
2	Forsyth Composite	1948.00
3	Milton Composite	1859.00
4	Gilmer Cartecay Composite	1826.00
5	Big Creek Composite	1819.00
6	Habersham Composite	1779.00
7	Dawson County Composite	1581.00
8	Prima Tappa Composite	1573.00
9	Red Clay Composite	1389.00
10	Augusta Composite	1123.00
11	West Gwinnett Composite	1027.00
12	North Fulton Composite	1025.00
13	Savannah Trail Mix Composite	961.00
14	Oconee Composite	940.00
15	Middle GA Composite	916.00
16	Grayson Composite	906.00
17	Tri-County Composite	740.00
18	Bartram Composite	549.00
19	Fannin Composite	292.00